OKLAHOMA LAW ENFORCEMENT RETIREMENT SYSTEM
BOARD OF TRUSTEES REGULAR BOARD MEETING

CALENDAR 2015
Date: October 24, 2014
To: Secretary of State
RE: Board of Trustee Dates for 2015. All meetings will convene at 9:00 a.m.
. Thursday, January 15, 2015
. Thursday, February 19, 2015
. Thursday, March 12, 2015
. Thursday, April 16, 2015
. Thursday, May 14, 2015
° Thursday, June 18, 2015
] Thursday, July 16, 2015
. Thursday, August 20, 2015
. Thursday, September 17, 2015
. Thursday, October 15, 2015
° Thursday, November 19, 2015
) Thursday, December 10, 2015

All meetings will be held in the conference room of the Oklahoma Law Enforcement Retirement System, 421
NW 13" Suite 100, Oklahoma City, OK.

RECEIVED

OCT 2 4 2014

OKLAHOMA SECRET.
Y
OF STATE AR



	m:\Meetings\000300\0346231410241410.tif

